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Subway AUS Track & Field Championships - 23/02/2018 to 24/02/2018

Championnats d'athlétisme du SUA Subway

CEPS Stade Vance-Toner, Université de Moncton

Results

Women 300 Meter Dash
==================================================================================
         AUS: @ 39.31  2005        Adrienne Power, DAL
     Stadium: $ 39.31  2005        Adrienne Power, DAL
                39.55  USPO USports
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims        H#
==================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1   172 Flower, Allie       96 St. F X                40.69      41.22q        7
  2   111 Beaton, Heather     95 Dalhousie              40.17      42.08q        7
  3   133 McKay, Shawna       96 Dalhousie              41.07      42.48q        7
  4   147 Boland, Jennifer    98 Memorial University    41.76      42.55q        6
  5   279 Leblanc, Victoria   97 U N B                  42.58      42.58q        6
  6   180 Lawrence, Beth      95 St. F X                42.66      43.56q        5
  7   294 Wysote, Nadia       97 U N B                  44.55      43.72         4
  8   174 Graham, Megan       98 St. F X                42.52      43.80         6
  9   272 Forbes, Alexandrea  97 U N B                  43.13      43.91         5
 10   247 Leblanc, Monika     95 Moncton                44.23      44.94         4
 11   228 Hall, Chelsey       98 St. Thomas             44.88      44.96         3
 12   229 Hickman, Sarah      97 St. Thomas             44.80      46.00         3
 13   254 Richard, Lisa       98 Moncton                45.51      46.44         3
 14   166 Boudreau, Emma      97 St. F X                43.47      46.50         5
 14   225 Clarke, Hannah      96 St. Thomas             45.68      46.50         2
 16   223 Baker, Grace        99 St. Thomas                        48.03         1
 17   224 Brennan, Kelly      97 St. Thomas             48.68      48.89         2
 18   256 Rinuit, Tiffany     97 Moncton                48.93      49.12         2
 19   303 Ohanley, Megan      97 University of P E I    50.74      50.69         1

Women 300 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
         AUS: @ 39.31  2005        Adrienne Power, DAL
     Stadium: $ 39.31  2005        Adrienne Power, DAL
                39.55  USPO USports
    Name              Year Team                 Prelims     Finals        H# Points
===================================================================================
Finals
  1   172 Flower, Alli  96 St. F X                41.22      40.36         2   7
  2   111 Beaton, Heat  95 Dalhousie              42.08      40.70         2   5
  3   133 McKay, Shawn  96 Dalhousie              42.48      41.85         2   4
  4   147 Boland, Jenn  98 Memorial University    42.55      42.21         1   3
  5   279 Leblanc, Vic  97 U N B                  42.58      42.93         1   2
  6   180 Lawrence, Be  95 St. F X                43.56      43.57         1   1
Preliminaries
  7   294 Wysote, Nadi  97 U N B                  43.72
  8   174 Graham, Mega  98 St. F X                43.80
  9   272 Forbes, Alex  97 U N B                  43.91
 10   247 Leblanc, Mon  95 Moncton                44.94
 11   228 Hall, Chelse  98 St. Thomas             44.96
 12   229 Hickman, Sar  97 St. Thomas             46.00
 13   254 Richard, Lis  98 Moncton                46.44
 14   166 Boudreau, Em  97 St. F X                46.50
 14   225 Clarke, Hann  96 St. Thomas             46.50
 16   223 Baker, Grace  99 St. Thomas             48.03
 17   224 Brennan, Kel  97 St. Thomas             48.89
 18   256 Rinuit, Tiff  97 Moncton                49.12
 19   303 Ohanley, Meg  97 University of P E I    50.69
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Subway AUS Track & Field Championships - 23/02/2018 to 24/02/2018

Championnats d'athlétisme du SUA Subway

CEPS Stade Vance-Toner, Université de Moncton

Results

Women 1000 Meter Run
================================================================================
         AUS: @ 2:54.20  2012        Ashley Ryer, DAL
     Stadium: $ 2:54.20  2012        Ashley Ryer, DAL
                2:48.00  USPO USports
    Name              Year Team                    Seed     Finals        Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1   135 Reddy, Miche  95 Dalhousie            2:48.53    2:52.72@         7
  2   138 Ross, Olivia  98 Dalhousie            2:56.24    3:02.18          5
  3   132 McCrea, Anna  95 Dalhousie            3:03.81    3:03.96          4
  4   187 Marmura, Han  97 St. F X              3:05.77    3:04.99          3
  5   176 Hergett, Jan  90 St. F X              2:58.49    3:05.79          2
  6   168 Chisholm, Pa  90 St. F X              3:04.70    3:08.19          1
  7   115 Cormier, Han  99 Dalhousie            3:08.33   x3:09.94
  8   241 Guay, Josian  95 Moncton                         3:29.78
  9   233 Cyr, Myriam   97 Moncton              3:28.98    3:31.96
 10   230 Mejia, Alain  99 St. Thomas           3:48.37    3:38.52

Women 3000 Meter Run
===================================================================================
         AUS: @ 9:26.7h  1990        Lucy Smith, DAL
     Stadium: $ 9:26.7h  1990        Lucy Smith, DAL
                9:30.30  USPO USports
    Name              Year Team                    Seed     Finals        H# Points
===================================================================================
  1   126 Jordan, Sava  99 Dalhousie            9:54.24   10:01.65         2   7
  2   107 Robinson, Ka  95 Acadia University              10:26.47         2   5
  3   183 MacDougall,   90 St. F X             10:35.63   10:27.14         2   4
  4   178 Johnston, Zo  97 St. F X             10:36.60   10:30.57         2   3
  5   284 McGuire, Cai  96 U N B               11:13.55   10:33.09         2   2
  6   128 MacDonald, J  95 Dalhousie           10:44.05   10:37.72         2   1
  7   108 Smith, Chris  96 Acadia University              10:42.68         1
  8   103 Higgins, Mad  97 Acadia University              10:47.50         1
  9   101 Armstrong, J  97 Acadia University             x11:18.37         1
 10   102 Crouse, Kels  97 Acadia University             x11:18.38         1
 11   274 Giles, Jana   98 U N B               11:26.70   11:21.16         2
 12   182 MacDonald, O  97 St. F X             11:32.59   11:30.04         2
 13   106 McLean, Roby  99 Acadia University             x11:41.79         1
 14   109 Watts, Rache  96 Acadia University             x12:03.69         1
 15   105 MacDonald, M  98 Acadia University             x12:08.27         1

Women 60 Meter Hurdles 84cm /33"
==================================================================================
         AUS: @  8.86  24/02/2017  Abbi Finnan, SFX
     Stadium: $  8.86  2017        M Reynolds / A Finnan, DAL / SFX
                 8.51  USPO USports
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims        H#
==================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1   136 Reynolds, Maya      98 Dalhousie               9.30       9.19Q        2
  2   281 MacDonald, Sydney   96 U N B                   9.47       9.38Q        1
  3   174 Graham, Megan       98 St. F X                 9.41       9.47Q        1
  4   112 Comeau, Elizabeth   96 Dalhousie               9.64       9.62Q        2
  5   179 Kennedy, Catherine  97 St. F X                 9.61       9.77q        2
  6   142 Silverberg, Jenna   98 Dalhousie               9.70      10.12q        1
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Subway AUS Track & Field Championships - 23/02/2018 to 24/02/2018

Championnats d'athlétisme du SUA Subway

CEPS Stade Vance-Toner, Université de Moncton

Results

....Women 60 Meter Hurdles 84cm /33"

  7   272 Forbes, Alexandrea  97 U N B                  10.31      10.13         2
  8   295 Atchia, Dannika     96 University of P E I    10.57      11.25         2
  9   258 Sampson, December   98 Moncton                11.42      11.50         1
 10   206 Gee, Kali           97 St. Mary's             11.94      11.59         1

Women 60 Meter Hurdles 84cm /33"
================================================================================
         AUS: @  8.86  24/02/2017  Abbi Finnan, SFX
     Stadium: $  8.86  2017        M Reynolds / A Finnan, DAL / SFX
                 8.51  USPO USports
    Name              Year Team                 Prelims     Finals        Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1   136 Reynolds, Ma  98 Dalhousie               9.19       9.05          7
  2   281 MacDonald, S  96 U N B                   9.38       9.08          5
  3   174 Graham, Mega  98 St. F X                 9.47       9.46          4
  4   112 Comeau, Eliz  96 Dalhousie               9.62       9.62          3
  5   179 Kennedy, Cat  97 St. F X                 9.77      10.12          2
  6   142 Silverberg,   98 Dalhousie              10.12      10.34          1
Preliminaries
  7   272 Forbes, Alex  97 U N B                  10.13
  8   295 Atchia, Dann  96 University of P E I    11.25
  9   258 Sampson, Dec  98 Moncton                11.50
 10   206 Gee, Kali     97 St. Mary's             11.59

Women 4x800 Meter Relay
================================================================================
         AUS: @ 9:19.03  24/02/2017  Dalhousie University, DAL
                         A McCrea, O Ross, M Walker, S Myatt
     Stadium: $ 9:26.76  2010        Dalhousie Tigers, DAL
                         J Ashworth, C Schlosser, R Reeves, C McInnes
                9:06.37  USPO USports
    Team                                           Seed     Finals        Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Dalhousie University  'A'                   9:35.98    9:48.60         10
  2 St. Francis Xavier University  'A'                    10:00.01          8
  3 Acadia University  'A'                                10:07.47          6
  4 University of New Brunswick  'A'                      10:34.63          4
  5 Université de Moncton  'A'                            11:31.32          2

Women High Jump
================================================================================
         AUS: @ 1.78m  2014        Rebecca Haworth, DAL
     Stadium: $ 1.80m  1982        Annie Potvin, JEA
                1.71m  USPO USports
    Name              Year Team                    Seed     Finals        Points
================================================================================
  1   251 Morris, Isab  96 Moncton                1.55m      1.51m          7
     1.45 1.48 1.51
        O    O  XXO
  2   154 Kennedy, Ash  99 Memorial University               1.48m          4.50
     1.35 1.40 1.45 1.48 1.51
        O    O   XO   XO  XXX
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Subway AUS Track & Field Championships - 23/02/2018 to 24/02/2018

Championnats d'athlétisme du SUA Subway

CEPS Stade Vance-Toner, Université de Moncton

Results

....Women High Jump

  2   170 Deakin, Alan  97 St. F X                1.50m      1.48m          4.50
     1.40 1.45 1.48 1.51
        O   XO   XO  XXX
  4   196 Wilson, Hayl  95 St. F X                           1.48m          3
     1.40 1.45 1.48 1.51
        O   XO  XXO  XXX
  5   129 Maclatchie,   96 Dalhousie              1.50m      1.45m          2
     1.40 1.45 1.48
        O    O  XXX
  6   157 Leawood, Sta  97 Memorial University               1.40m          1
     1.35 1.40 1.45
        O    O  XXX
  7   110 Beamish, Meg  98 Dalhousie              1.45m      1.40m
     1.35 1.40 1.45
       XO   XO  XXX
  8   238 Farag, Karen  00 Moncton                1.40m      1.35m
     1.35 1.40
        O  XXX

Women Triple Jump
================================================================================
         AUS: @ 11.96m  2015        Sarah Taplin, DAL
     Stadium: $ 12.28m  1996        Stephany Reid, SEA
                11.88m  USPO USports
    Name              Year Team                    Seed     Finals        Points
================================================================================
  1   196 Wilson, Hayl  95 St. F X               11.49m     11.28m          7
      10.83m  11.10m  FOUL  11.12m  11.28m  11.14m
  2   273 Forbes, Bria  99 U N B                 10.70m     11.05m          5
      FOUL  10.80m  10.71m  FOUL  10.77m  11.05m
  3   148 Chan, Nicole  95 Memorial University   10.21m     10.64m          4
      10.36m  10.49m  10.64m  10.46m  FOUL  FOUL
  4   110 Beamish, Meg  98 Dalhousie             10.14m     10.39m          3
      10.39m  10.09m  10.02m  10.02m  10.06m  FOUL
  5   247 Leblanc, Mon  95 Moncton                          10.36m          2
      10.36m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  10.01m  FOUL
  6   306 Wallace, Kyl  97 University of P E I              10.05m          1
      9.85m  FOUL  10.05m  9.89m  9.83m  10.02m
  7   269 Deweyert, An  98 U N B                 10.11m      9.83m
      9.83m  9.35m  9.57m  9.42m  9.56m  9.28m
  8   265 Brown, Brook  99 U N B                  9.78m      9.76m
      9.76m  9.62m  9.57m  9.54m  9.58m  9.71m
  9   290 Stockdale, L  94 U N B                  9.94m     x9.70m
      9.70m  9.29m  9.60m

Women Shot Put 4kg
================================================================================
         AUS: @ 13.86m  24/02/2017  Jennifer Bell, MTA
     Stadium: $ 14.12m  1982        Liz Polyak, BRAN
                13.63m  USPO USports
    Name              Year Team                    Seed     Finals        Points
================================================================================
  1   239 Gilman, Cons  97 Moncton               10.31m     11.69m          7
      10.14m  11.61m  11.69m  10.88m  11.13m  11.60m
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Subway AUS Track & Field Championships - 23/02/2018 to 24/02/2018

Championnats d'athlétisme du SUA Subway

CEPS Stade Vance-Toner, Université de Moncton

Results

....Women Shot Put 4kg

  2   251 Morris, Isab  96 Moncton               11.68m     11.60m          5
      PASS  PASS  11.21m  11.54m  11.60m  11.59m
  3   140 Rutherford,   99 Dalhousie             11.89m     11.58m          4
      11.57m  9.63m  11.02m  11.58m  11.15m  10.73m
  4   245 Haché, Rache  99 Moncton               11.22m     11.39m          3
      10.20m  10.53m  11.34m  10.81m  11.39m  10.44m
  5   143 Toba-Oluboka  98 Dalhousie              9.95m     11.06m          2
      FOUL  10.92m  11.00m  11.06m  10.49m  10.28m
  6   196 Wilson, Hayl  95 St. F X                          10.47m          1
      10.47m  PASS  PASS  10.02m  9.71m  10.11m
  7   249 Lepage, Jess  98 Moncton                9.55m     x9.40m
      8.78m  9.00m  9.21m  8.67m  9.40m  9.24m
  8   160 Organ, Eliza  96 Memorial University               9.10m
      9.10m  FOUL  7.98m  8.92m  7.86m  8.84m
  9   222 Walthers, Ga  97 St. Mary's             8.31m      8.72m
      7.82m  8.57m  8.72m
 10   131 Martin, Tayl  97 Dalhousie              8.07m      8.38m
      8.20m  8.38m  8.20m
 11   215 Munroe, Sara  97 St. Mary's             7.06m      7.10m
      FOUL  6.91m  7.10m
 12   209 Jacquard, Ki  97 St. Mary's             6.94m      6.77m
      FOUL  6.46m  6.77m
 13   246 Kingston, Me  97 Moncton                6.73m     x6.56m
      6.55m  6.56m  6.18m

Indoor Pentathlon: #5 Women 800 Meter Run Indoor Pentathlon
=======================================================================
         AUS: @ 2:21.17  27/02/2016  Bridget Brennan, SFX
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   196 Wilson, Hayley      95 St. F X                2:34.50     638
  2   123 Heubach, Lorena     99 Dalhousie              2:37.12     606
  3   281 MacDonald, Sydney   96 U N B                  2:43.92     529
  4   251 Morris, Isabelle    96 Moncton                2:45.39     513
  5   157 Leawood, Stacey     97 Memorial University    2:50.98     453
  6   259 Schofield, Mia      99 Moncton                2:56.03     403

Indoor Pentathlon: #1 Women 60 Meter Hurdles 84cm /33" Indoor Pentathlon
=======================================================================
         AUS: @  9.01  24/02/2017  Sydney MacDonald, UNB
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   281 MacDonald, Sydney   96 U N B                     9.11     887
  2   196 Wilson, Hayley      95 St. F X                   9.22     865
  3   123 Heubach, Lorena     99 Dalhousie                 9.52     804
  4   251 Morris, Isabelle    96 Moncton                   9.85     740
  5   157 Leawood, Stacey     97 Memorial University      10.77     575
  6   259 Schofield, Mia      99 Moncton                  11.10     520
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Subway AUS Track & Field Championships - 23/02/2018 to 24/02/2018

Championnats d'athlétisme du SUA Subway

CEPS Stade Vance-Toner, Université de Moncton

Results

Indoor Pentathlon: #2 Women High Jump Indoor Pentathlon
=======================================================================
         AUS: @ 1.67m  27/02/2016  Chantelle Robbertse, DAL
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   123 Heubach, Lorena     99 Dalhousie                1.59m     724
     1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62
        O    O   XO    O   XX
  2   251 Morris, Isabelle    96 Moncton                  1.56m     689
     1.44 1.47 1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59
        O    O    O  XXO  XXO  XXX
  3   281 MacDonald, Sydney   96 U N B                    1.53m     655
     1.41 1.44 1.47 1.50 1.53 1.56
        O   XO    O    O  XXO  XXX
  4   196 Wilson, Hayley      95 St. F X                  1.44m     555
     1.38 1.41 1.44 1.47
        O   XO  XXO  XXX
  4   157 Leawood, Stacey     97 Memorial University      1.44m     555
     1.41 1.44 1.47
       XO   XO  XXX
 --   259 Schofield, Mia      99 Moncton                     NH
     1.17
      XXX

Indoor Pentathlon: #4 Women Long Jump Indoor Pentathlon
=======================================================================
         AUS: @ 5.70m  27/02/2016  Chantelle Robbertse, DAL
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   281 MacDonald, Sydney   96 U N B                    5.40m     671
  2   196 Wilson, Hayley      95 St. F X                  5.21m     617
  3   123 Heubach, Lorena     99 Dalhousie                5.14m     598
  4   251 Morris, Isabelle    96 Moncton                  4.67m     472
  5   157 Leawood, Stacey     97 Memorial University      4.61m     456
  6   259 Schofield, Mia      99 Moncton                  3.48m     196

Indoor Pentathlon: #3 Women Shot Put 4kg Indoor Pentathlon
=======================================================================
         AUS: @ 11.63m  24/02/2017  Isabelle Morris, UDM
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   251 Morris, Isabelle    96 Moncton                 10.91m     589
      10.91m  10.86m  10.89m
  2   196 Wilson, Hayley      95 St. F X                 10.54m     565
      10.54m  9.53m  8.70m
  3   123 Heubach, Lorena     99 Dalhousie               10.49m     562
      10.35m  10.49m  8.77m
  4   281 MacDonald, Sydney   96 U N B                    9.75m     513
      8.50m  9.75m  8.94m
  5   157 Leawood, Stacey     97 Memorial University      8.99m     464
      8.67m  8.99m  7.73m
  6   259 Schofield, Mia      99 Moncton                  7.76m     384
      7.76m  5.57m  7.22m
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Subway AUS Track & Field Championships - 23/02/2018 to 24/02/2018

Championnats d'athlétisme du SUA Subway

CEPS Stade Vance-Toner, Université de Moncton

Results

Women Indoor Pentathlon
================================================================================
         AUS: @  3571  27/02/2016  Chantelle Robbertse, DAL
     Stadium: $  3571  2016        Chantel Robbertse, DAL
                 3668  USPO USports
    Name              Year Team                    Seed     Finals        Points
================================================================================
  1   123 Heubach, Lor  99 Dalhousie               3361    3294.00         10
  2   281 MacDonald, S  96 U N B                   2971    3255.00          8
  3   196 Wilson, Hayl  95 St. F X                         3240.00          6
  4   251 Morris, Isab  96 Moncton                 2924    3003.00          4
  5   157 Leawood, Sta  97 Memorial University             2503.00          2
  6   259 Schofield, M  99 Moncton                 1211    1503.00          1

Men 300 Meter Dash
==================================================================================
         AUS: @ 34.96  24/02/2017  Mike Van Der Poel, DAL
     Stadium: $ 34.96  2017        Mike Van Der Poel, DAL
                34.77  USPO USports
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims        H#
==================================================================================
Preliminaries
  1   144 Van Der Poel, Mike  96 Dalhousie              34.18      35.36q       10
  2   276 Harrison, Braden    97 U N B                  34.97      36.06q       10
  3   125 Johnson, Shiloh     96 Dalhousie              36.15      36.86q        8
  4   283 Marin, Tyrell       98 U N B                  35.94      36.92q        9
  5   167 Brennan, Timothy    96 St. F X                35.84      37.16q       10
  6   193 Sutton, Eric        90 St. F X                36.44      37.67q        8
  7   114 Cormier, Anthony    97 Dalhousie              36.10      37.73         9
  8   300 MacDonald, Damon    95 University of P E I    36.08      37.76         9
  9   263 Adeyemi, Godwin     93 U N B                  37.55      37.85         7
 10   253 Richard, Christian  93 Moncton                37.38      37.93         7
 11   163 Power, Gerard       95 Memorial University    36.68      38.03         7
 12   185 Major, Justin       90 St. F X                36.62      38.82         8
 13   217 Parris, Zachary     99 St. Mary's             38.18      39.06         6
 14   181 Leger, Taylor       90 St. F X                38.88      39.08         5
 15   208 Hebb, Ryan          98 St. Mary's             37.82      39.35         6
 16   257 Robichaud, Samuel   98 Moncton                38.49      39.36         6
 17   261 Zangio, Emmanuel    98 Moncton                39.18      39.76         5
 18   288 Roy, Alexi          99 U N B                  39.67      40.49         4
 19   203 Edwards, Bryce      98 St. Mary's             39.28      40.63         5
 20   250 Losier, Frédéric    95 Moncton                41.32      40.70         3
 21   214 McKay, Colin        99 St. Mary's             40.03      40.93         4
 22   210 Kotio, Eastman      94 St. Mary's                        41.32         1
 23   240 Goguen, Rémy        98 Moncton                41.49      41.45         3
 24   287 Reid, Jesse         94 U N B                  40.79      41.63         4
 25   198 Atwood, John        98 St. Mary's             41.39      42.62         3
 26   200 Bagot, Brian        96 St. Mary's             43.88      43.12         2
 27   213 Macpherson, Connor  96 St. Mary's             42.84      43.45         2
 28   304 Seviour, Steven     96 University of P E I    44.10      43.46         2
 29   297 Clow, Lucas         96 University of P E I    46.99      49.27         1
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Subway AUS Track & Field Championships - 23/02/2018 to 24/02/2018

Championnats d'athlétisme du SUA Subway

CEPS Stade Vance-Toner, Université de Moncton

Results

Men 300 Meter Dash
===================================================================================
         AUS: @ 34.96  24/02/2017  Mike Van Der Poel, DAL
     Stadium: $ 34.96  2017        Mike Van Der Poel, DAL
                34.77  USPO USports
    Name              Year Team                 Prelims     Finals        H# Points
===================================================================================
Finals
  1   144 Van Der Poel  96 Dalhousie              35.36      35.04         2   7
  2   276 Harrison, Br  97 U N B                  36.06      35.76         2   5
  3   283 Marin, Tyrel  98 U N B                  36.92      36.24         1   4
  4   125 Johnson, Shi  96 Dalhousie              36.86      36.73         2   3
  5   167 Brennan, Tim  96 St. F X                37.16      36.82         1   2
  6   193 Sutton, Eric  90 St. F X                37.67      38.07         1   1
Preliminaries
  7   114 Cormier, Ant  97 Dalhousie              37.73
  8   300 MacDonald, D  95 University of P E I    37.76
  9   263 Adeyemi, God  93 U N B                  37.85
 10   253 Richard, Chr  93 Moncton                37.93
 11   163 Power, Gerar  95 Memorial University    38.03
 12   185 Major, Justi  90 St. F X                38.82
 13   217 Parris, Zach  99 St. Mary's             39.06
 14   181 Leger, Taylo  90 St. F X                39.08
 15   208 Hebb, Ryan    98 St. Mary's             39.35
 16   257 Robichaud, S  98 Moncton                39.36
 17   261 Zangio, Emma  98 Moncton                39.76
 18   288 Roy, Alexi    99 U N B                  40.49
 19   203 Edwards, Bry  98 St. Mary's             40.63
 20   250 Losier, Fréd  95 Moncton                40.70
 21   214 McKay, Colin  99 St. Mary's             40.93
 22   210 Kotio, Eastm  94 St. Mary's             41.32
 23   240 Goguen, Rémy  98 Moncton                41.45
 24   287 Reid, Jesse   94 U N B                  41.63
 25   198 Atwood, John  98 St. Mary's             42.62
 26   200 Bagot, Brian  96 St. Mary's             43.12
 27   213 Macpherson,   96 St. Mary's             43.45
 28   304 Seviour, Ste  96 University of P E I    43.46
 29   297 Clow, Lucas   96 University of P E I    49.27

Men 1000 Meter Run
===================================================================================
         AUS: @ 2:28.78  2010        John Corbit, SFX
     Stadium: $ 2:28.78  2010        John Corbit, SFX
                2:26.02  USPO USports
    Name              Year Team                    Seed     Finals        H# Points
===================================================================================
Finals
  1   121 Grimshaw-Sur  98 Dalhousie            2:34.69    2:31.16         2   7
  2   191 Rawling, Ang  97 St. F X              2:30.23    2:31.27         2   5
  3   218 Peverill, An  99 St. Mary's           2:25.28    2:31.63         2   4
  4   219 Peverill, Jo  96 St. Mary's           2:34.25    2:32.36         2   3
  5   267 Colford, Mic  98 U N B                2:29.25    2:32.60         2   2
  6   127 Leighton, Ma  98 Dalhousie            2:35.24    2:33.83         2   1
  7   137 Rogers, Mike  97 Dalhousie            2:29.71    2:34.81         2
  8   139 Russell, Wil  95 Dalhousie            2:31.86   x2:40.69         2
  9   262 Adams, Tyler  98 U N B                2:36.64    2:44.37         2
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Results

....Men 1000 Meter Run

 10   285 Nancekievill  99 U N B                2:41.28    2:46.67         1
 11   153 Holley, Paul  98 Memorial University             2:47.43         1
 12   289 Spragg, Mitc  99 U N B                2:44.57   x2:50.31         1
 13   296 Brown, Alec   97 University of P E I  2:48.44    2:50.61         1
 14   270 Dobson, Troy  95 U N B                2:49.93   x2:53.08         1
 15   244 Haché, Chris  99 Moncton              3:03.16    3:00.48         1

Men 3000 Meter Run
===================================================================================
         AUS: @ 8:25.7h  1991        Joël Bourgeois, UDM
     Stadium: $ 8:25.7h  1991        Joël Bourgeois, UDM
                8:18.37  USPO USports
    Name              Year Team                    Seed     Finals        H# Points
===================================================================================
  1   118 Dewolfe, Cal  94 Dalhousie            8:23.79    8:38.02         2   7
  2   190 Neuffer, Ale  95 St. F X              8:21.15    8:42.41         2   5
  3   145 Wach, Graeme  95 Dalhousie            8:48.42    8:47.90         2   4
  4   268 Cull, Isaac   99 U N B                8:40.45    8:51.79         2   3
  5   119 Drever, Call  97 Dalhousie            8:38.93    8:51.82         2   2
  6   116 Cromack, Jam  99 Dalhousie            8:43.64   x8:55.06         2
  7   184 MacLellan, P  90 St. F X              8:47.74    8:57.44         2   1
  8   171 Derhak, Addi  90 St. F X              8:45.06    9:00.08         2
  9   134 Miller, Blai  97 Dalhousie            8:56.50   x9:18.13         2
 10   260 Thomas, Brya  95 Moncton              9:08.69    9:19.93         1
 11   292 Verschoor, I  98 U N B                9:19.34    9:29.86         1
 12   212 MacDonald, I  95 St. Mary's           9:36.30    9:51.91         1
 13   192 Shankel, Jon  90 St. F X              9:23.52   x9:54.43         1
 14   199 Bachelor, Ow  99 St. Mary's           9:38.04   10:12.69         1
 15   298 Fletcher, Pa  97 University of P E I 10:08.55   10:28.91         1

Men 60 Meter Hurdles 107cm /42"
===============================================================================
         AUS: @  8.34  24/02/2017  Matthew Coolen, DAL
     Stadium: $  8.34  2017        Matthew Coolen, DAL
                 8.23  USPO USports
    Name                    Year Team                    Seed    Prelims
===============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1   113 Coolen, Matt        96 Dalhousie               8.48       8.40q
  2   167 Brennan, Timothy    96 St. F X                 8.84       8.97q
  3   175 Heidebrecht, Jonat  90 St. F X                 9.07       9.03q
  4   264 Boutilier, Allan    98 U N B                   9.69       9.26q
  5   193 Sutton, Eric        90 St. F X                 9.87       9.44q
  6   161 Pittman, Joey       96 Memorial University                9.59q

Men 60 Meter Hurdles 107cm /42"
================================================================================
         AUS: @  8.34  24/02/2017  Matthew Coolen, DAL
     Stadium: $  8.34  2017        Matthew Coolen, DAL
                 8.23  USPO USports
    Name              Year Team                 Prelims     Finals        Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1   113 Coolen, Matt  96 Dalhousie               8.40       8.40          7
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....Men 60 Meter Hurdles 107cm /42"

  2   167 Brennan, Tim  96 St. F X                 8.97       8.97          5
  3   175 Heidebrecht,  90 St. F X                 9.03       9.03          4
  4   264 Boutilier, A  98 U N B                   9.26       9.26          3
  5   193 Sutton, Eric  90 St. F X                 9.44       9.44          2
  6   161 Pittman, Joe  96 Memorial University     9.59       9.59          1

Men 4x800 Meter Relay
================================================================================
         AUS: @ 7:54.5h  1985        Dalhousie Tigers, DAL
     Stadium: $ 7:54.5h  1985        Dalhousie Tigers, DAL
                7:44.66  USPO USports
    Team                                           Seed     Finals        Points
================================================================================
  1 St. Mary's University  'A'                             8:03.80         10
  2 Dalhousie University  'A'                   7:51.91    8:04.00          8
  3 St. Francis Xavier University  'A'                     8:12.94          6
  4 University of New Brunswick  'A'            8:05.19    8:18.23          4
  5 Université de Moncton  'A'                             9:11.35          2
  6 Memorial University  'A'                               9:43.18          1

Men Pole Vault
================================================================================
         AUS: @ 4.11m  24/02/2017  Alain Doucet, UDM
     Stadium: $ 4.20m  2018        Alain Doucet, UDM
                4.81m  USPO USports
    Name              Year Team                    Seed     Finals        Points
================================================================================
  1   236 Doucet, Alai  96 Moncton                4.20m      4.20m$         7
     3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20
       XO    P   XO  XXO
  2   231 Bastarache,   96 Moncton                           4.10m          5
     3.90 4.00 4.10
        O    P   XO
  3   156 Krilow, Ben   99 Memorial University               3.20m          4
     2.20 2.30 2.40 2.50 2.60 2.70 2.80 2.90 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30
        O    P    O    O   XO   XO    O    O   XO    O   XO  XXX
  4   117 Cummings, Au  94 Dalhousie              3.30m      3.10m          3
     2.20 2.30 2.40 2.50 2.60 2.70 2.80 2.90 3.00 3.10 3.20 3.30
        O    P    P    O    P    P   XO    P   XO    O  XXP    X
  5   161 Pittman, Joe  96 Memorial University               3.00m          2
     2.20 2.30 2.40 2.50 2.60 2.70 2.80 2.90 3.00 3.10
        O    P    O    O    O    O    O   XO  XXO  XXX
 --   221 Smith, Matth  95 St. Mary's                           NH
     2.20
      XXX

Men Long Jump
================================================================================
         AUS: @ 7.35m  24/02/2017  Jordan Bruce, DAL
     Stadium: $ 7.35m  2017        Jordan Bruce, DAL
                7.14m  USPO USports
    Name              Year Team                    Seed     Finals        Points
================================================================================
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....Men Long Jump

  1   117 Cummings, Au  94 Dalhousie              6.75m      6.65m          7
      6.20m  FOUL  6.48m  FOUL  6.65m  6.07m
  2   141 Schmidt, Kae  98 Dalhousie              6.48m      6.52m          5
      6.14m  6.46m  6.52m  6.48m  6.51m  FOUL
  3   266 Cleghorn, Br  95 U N B                  6.30m      6.31m          4
      6.31m  6.16m  6.19m  6.19m  6.31m  6.31m
  4   169 Cooper, Kiri  97 St. F X                6.11m      6.25m          3
      FOUL  6.25m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  5   158 Mayeka, Zawa  95 Memorial University    5.81m      6.03m          2
      5.53m  5.87m  5.90m  FOUL  6.03m  5.91m
  6   280 Li, Vinh (ke  98 U N B                  5.64m      5.93m          1
      5.50m  5.71m  5.79m  5.67m  5.77m  5.93m
  7   264 Boutilier, A  98 U N B                  5.66m      5.66m
      5.54m  5.44m  5.59m  5.30m  5.66m  5.66m
  8   149 Connolly, St  94 Memorial University    5.42m      5.44m
      PASS  5.34m  4.88m  5.23m  5.10m  5.44m
  9   155 Koleade, Ade  92 Memorial University               5.16m
      FOUL  4.83m  5.16m
 10   130 Manuel, Adam  95 Dalhousie                         4.78m
      4.72m  4.78m  FOUL
 11   185 Major, Justi  90 St. F X                           4.61m
      FOUL  4.61m  4.56m
 --   248 Léger, Julie  95 Moncton                5.80m       FOUL
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL

Men Shot Put 7.26kg /16#
================================================================================
         AUS: @ 16.76m  24/02/2017  Jon Gionet, UNB
     Stadium: $ 16.76m  2017        Jonathan Gionet, UNB
                16.36m  USPO USports
    Name              Year Team                    Seed     Finals        Points
================================================================================
  1   122 Hendricks, A  98 Dalhousie             14.29m     14.40m          7
      13.60m  13.76m  14.37m  13.85m  FOUL  14.40m
  2   282 Manuel, Jaro  98 U N B                 14.18m     14.36m          5
      FOUL  13.28m  14.13m  13.76m  14.31m  14.36m
  3   291 Turgeon, Lia  96 U N B                 14.09m     14.26m          4
      13.42m  14.26m  13.85m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  4   197 Wood, Bradle  95 St. F X               13.57m     13.98m          3
      12.56m  13.47m  FOUL  13.98m  13.56m  12.75m
  5   177 Jennings, Ri  90 St. F X               12.62m     12.93m          2
      FOUL  11.59m  11.88m  12.93m  FOUL  12.31m
  6   124 Jessome, Kir  95 Dalhousie             12.27m     12.53m          1
      FOUL  11.67m  FOUL  12.26m  FOUL  12.53m
  7   236 Doucet, Alai  96 Moncton               10.76m     11.98m
      PASS  PASS  11.98m  11.53m  11.24m  FOUL
  8   277 Hebb, Thayne  97 U N B                 12.22m     11.95m
      10.25m  11.95m  11.54m  FOUL  10.36m  FOUL
  9   278 King, Milton  92 U N B                 11.61m    x10.82m
      9.54m  10.82m  10.58m
 10   158 Mayeka, Zawa  95 Memorial University              10.17m
      9.52m  10.17m  9.57m
 11   149 Connolly, St  94 Memorial University               9.31m
      9.31m  9.28m  PASS
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....Men Shot Put 7.26kg /16#

 12   220 Smith, Isaac  96 St. Mary's             9.98m      8.90m
      8.90m  7.93m  8.65m
 13   301 MacIsaac, Jo  95 University of P E I               8.45m
      FOUL  FOUL  8.45m

Heptathlon: #1 Men 60 Meter Dash Heptathlon
=======================================================================
         AUS: @  7.10  27/02/2016  Matthew Musoke, SMU
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   117 Cummings, Audley    94 Dalhousie                 7.18     819
  2   161 Pittman, Joey       96 Memorial University       7.48     719
  3   236 Doucet, Alain       96 Moncton                   7.52     706
  4   231 Bastarache, Jean-L  96 Moncton                   7.78     625
  5   204 Fader, Jack         99 St. Mary's                8.11     528
  6   221 Smith, Matthew      95 St. Mary's                8.30     476

Heptathlon: #4 Men High Jump Heptathlon
=======================================================================
         AUS: @ 1.88m  24/02/2017  Kyle Lefort, UNB
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   117 Cummings, Audley    94 Dalhousie                1.81m     636
     1.72 1.75 1.78 1.81
        O    O   XO  XXO
  1   236 Doucet, Alain       96 Moncton                  1.81m     636
     1.72 1.75 1.78 1.81 1.84
        O   XO    O   XO  XXX
  3   231 Bastarache, Jean-L  96 Moncton                  1.75m     585
     1.69 1.72 1.75 1.78
        O    O  XXO  XXX
  4   204 Fader, Jack         99 St. Mary's               1.72m     560
     1.60 1.66 1.69 1.72 1.75
        O   XO    O  XXO  XXX
  5   161 Pittman, Joey       96 Memorial University      1.66m     512
     1.54 1.60 1.63 1.66 1.69
        O   XO   XO   XO  XXX
 --   221 Smith, Matthew      95 St. Mary's                  NH
     1.45
      XXX

Heptathlon: #2 Men Long Jump Heptathlon
=======================================================================
         AUS: @ 6.28m  27/02/2016  Jordan Tyrrell, SFX
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   117 Cummings, Audley    94 Dalhousie                6.74m@    753
      6.74m  6.56m  FOUL
  2   231 Bastarache, Jean-L  96 Moncton                  6.07m     602
      6.07m  5.91m  6.05m
  3   236 Doucet, Alain       96 Moncton                  5.96m     578
      5.96m  FOUL  FOUL
  4   161 Pittman, Joey       96 Memorial University      5.65m     512
      5.58m  5.55m  5.65m
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....Heptathlon: #2 Men Long Jump Heptathlon

  5   204 Fader, Jack         99 St. Mary's               5.58m     498
      5.58m  5.34m  5.27m
  6   221 Smith, Matthew      95 St. Mary's               4.97m     377
      4.85m  4.97m  4.77m

Heptathlon: #3 Men Shot Put 7.26kg /16# Heptathlon
=======================================================================
         AUS: @ 12.16m  27/02/2016  Jordan Tyrrell, SFX
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   231 Bastarache, Jean-L  96 Moncton                 11.90m     600
      11.36m  11.89m  11.90m
  2   236 Doucet, Alain       96 Moncton                 11.56m     580
      10.60m  11.56m  11.12m
  3   161 Pittman, Joey       96 Memorial University     11.00m     546
      10.82m  11.00m  PASS
  4   117 Cummings, Audley    94 Dalhousie               10.30m     504
      10.00m  9.64m  10.30m
  5   221 Smith, Matthew      95 St. Mary's               9.99m     485
      FOUL  9.31m  9.99m
  6   204 Fader, Jack         99 St. Mary's               9.41m     450
      7.47m  8.89m  9.41m

Men Heptathlon
================================================================================
         AUS: @  4370  24/02/2017  Alain Doucet, UDM
     Stadium: $  4370  2017        Alain Doucet, UDM
                 4922  USPO USports
    Name              Year Team                    Seed     Finals        Points
================================================================================
  1   117 Cummings, Au  94 Dalhousie               4237    2712.00
  2   236 Doucet, Alai  96 Moncton                         2500.00
  3   231 Bastarache,   96 Moncton                         2412.00
  4   161 Pittman, Joe  96 Memorial University             2289.00
  5   204 Fader, Jack   99 St. Mary's                      2036.00
  6   221 Smith, Matth  95 St. Mary's              1715    1338.00
=========================================================================================
                         Women - Team Rankings - 9 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Dalhousie University        75        2) St. Francis Xavier Univer  56.50
    3) Université de Moncton       31        4) University of New Brunswi  26
    5) Memorial University         14.50     6) Acadia University          11
    7) University of P E I          1
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 8 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Dalhousie University        69        2) St. Francis Xavier Univer  39
    3) University of New Brunswic  35        4) St. Mary's University      17
    5) Université de Moncton       14        6) Memorial University        10


